
Bus Route No.C03J CH01TB 2304 Chd,Pkl,Manimajra Amar 
Area/Sector DROP 6280665791

DPS40 1.00pm Ravinder singh
 Sector 30A Chd 1.15pm 9815669004

Manimajra 1.25pm Farman
MDC5/4 Sector 5 Light point 1.35pm 9915622820

Sector 6 Near command hospital 1.37pm
Sector 7 Near gurdwara ,market (near motiram school) 1.38pm

Sector 2/4 1.40pm
Sector 17 Railway station 1.50pm

Sector 8 1.55pm
Seetor 9 market road 2.00pm
Sector 10 market road 2.05pm

 Sector 16 Blue bird school road 2.10pm
 Sector 15 near market,near Amartax hospital road 2.15pm

Sector 12/12 A rally chowk 2.20pm
Sector 20 near market sun prikrama,sandeep vihar 2.25pm

Bus Route No. C05J CH01TB 8349/ DPS DROP Anil
Sector 48 1.35-140pm 7710387978
Sector 49 1.30-35pm Kulwant 

 Sector 63 C H B flats 1.25-30pm 8146960711
Sector 50 1.20-25pm

 Sector 51A+B+C+D CHB flats,police soceity,ajanta 1.15-20pm
 Sector 52 near bus stop 1.12pm

DPS 40  1.00pm
Bus Route No. C07J CH01TA-9449 DROP Rahul

Sector 47 1.35pm 6294065916
Sector 46 1.30pm Manjit
Sector 45 1.25pm 7973890324
Sector 44 1.22pm

Sector 43 mini market ) 1.17pm
Sector 43 A ,B near temple,mini market 1.15pm

Sector 42 Hockey stadium,SBI society,near school 1.10pm
DPS40 1.00pm

 Bus RouteNo.C11J CH01TB 3796/DPS DROP Gulzaar
Near sukhna lake Road 1.45pm 9876714718

Sector 7/Sec 3 1.35pm Khuspreet
Sector 8 1.30pm 7696127095
Sector 9 1.25pm
Sector 10 1.23pm
Sector 11 1.28pm

Nayagaon /Chandigarh Barrior 1.25pm
Sector 12 PEC 1.20pm

Sector 39 1.05pm
DPS 40 1.00pm

Bus Route No. C12J CH01TB 3626/DPS DROP Shivkumar
Sector 22 B Near mandir 1.35pm 7837227370

Sector 22 A Light point ,back side of showroom 1.33pm Jagtar
Sector 22C Sanatan dharam mandir.community center,dispensery 1.30pm 9877037025

Sector 22D Shishu niketan school,PP jwellor 1.27pm
Sector 23 D Near gurdwara road,near swimming pool 1.22pm

Sector 23 D Near Bridge 1.18pm
Sector 23 A/B Verka Booth 1.15pm

Sector 16 Near govt school,govt officer flats,gandhi bhavan 1.10pm
DPS 40 1.00pm

 Junior Route for Nur,Prep1 Prep 2,Ist, XI,XII (Morning in senior route buses)

Afternoon Bus route for Junior(As per Schedule)



Bus Route No. C17J CH01TA-6890 DROP Murgan 
Sector 15 1.40pm 9872489814

 Sector 14PU 1.38pm
 Sector 12 PGI Nivedita creche,gurudwara (creche) 1.35pm

 Sector 25 PU residencial 1.30pm
Sector 24 1.25pm
DPS 40  1.00pm

Bus Route No. C19J CH01TB 9555 Drop Major Singh
Sector 37 Govt school,near gurdwara St peter school,playway school 1.30pm 9876755895

Sector 37 Community centre 1.22pm
Sector 41/37divide 1.20pm

Sector 38A/B 1.10pm
Sector 38D/C 1.15pm

DPS 40 1.05pm
Bus Route No. C21J CH01TA 9199 DROP Satya 

 Sector 17/18 Near light for (Udyog Bhavan) 1.45pm 9815073988
Sector 18 1.40pm Bimla
Sector 19 1.38pm 9478547334
Sector 28 1.33pm Avtar
Sector 27 1.30pm
Sector 20 1.20pm
Sector 21 1.15pm

DPS40  1.00pm
 Bus Route No. C24J CH01TC 1283 DROP Lakhbir

Phase 9 Jhajj taxy stand, stadium silvypark 1.15pm 9814471459
Phase10 Mini market,SBI society,govt school 1.20pm Birbal

Phase11 Near light point,gurdwara road,commando complex,Near Police Booth
1.25pm 9855578749

Sector 66 Business tower sheeshu niketan school,besteck (Stop for falcon,and 
aeroity) 1.28pm

Phase 67 Learning path, jalvayu vihar 1.32pm
Phase 68 Puda Office,SBI building city park, darshan/pancham vihar army institute

1.37pm
DPS40  1.00pm

 Bus Route No. C25J CH01TA 5593 DROP Saleem
Phase 3A Near petrol pump,hanuman temple, 1.15pm 9814466031

Phase 3B1 Near mini market, sachha dhan gurdwara 1.20pm Chandan
Phase 3B2 katani sweet,hanuman temple,verka booth 1.25pm 9872439823

Sector 71 Kargil park,IVY hospital smart wonder,gurdwara paragaon 
school,community centre 1.30pm

Sector 70 Ivory tower,homeland, BSNL(mayfaire primrose)british school sant 
Ishwar school 1.35pm

Sector 69 Mayo hospital gurukul,shemrock school gracian hospital ,anees school
1.40pm

DPS 40  1.00pm
Bus Route No. C26 J CH1967 DROP Harpreet

Phase 7 Small wonder,sant iswar school,scooter market JP hospital 1.35pm 7986564133
Phase 5 Millenium School/kumbhra chowk 1.30pm Gurmeet

Phase 4 Gurdwara road /market/chawla hospital 1.25pm 9780317247
Phase 2 Frenko light /gyanjyoti school/madanpur chowk ,Ph4/2 light point 1.18pm

Phase 1 gurdwara road 1.15pm
Phase 6 Shivalic school/near petrol pump 1.10pm

DPS 40  1.00pm



Bus Route No. C33J CH01TB 7619 DROP Veera
 Sector 36 MCM college road 1.05pm 9592866251

Sector 35 1.10pm Kamal
 Sector 34 C,D 1.15pm 8725836088

Sector 33 1.20pm
 Sector 32 GMCH,Govt school 1.25pm

 Sector 31 Airforce quarter 1.35pm
DPS 40  1.00pm

Bus Route No.C34J CH01TC5239 DROP Gagan
 Phase 3 Omax Gate 1.38pm 9501383393

Phase 1(GateNo 5th 6th Ambika florence 1.37pm Mahinder
Near Chowk for Ecocity1 (1Point ) 1.35pm 8427988419

For DLF Club,Ecocity2(Lion Roundabout ) 1.30pm
Sector 38 West Mini Market 1.25pm

Sector 38 West Govt School,Taxy stand 1.20pm
DPS 40 1.00pm


